Current Judicial Liaison Members for 2012-2013:

Frank M. Pees

Chapter 13 Trustee

130 E. Wilson Bridge Road
Worthington, Ohio 43085
Telephone: 614.436.6700
Facsimile: 614.436.0190

Amy L. Bostic
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1200 Leveque Tower

50 W. Broad Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215
abostic@LNLattorneys.com
Telephone: 614.229.4433
Facsimile: 614.464.2425

MaryAnne Wilsbacher
Department of Justice US Trustees
170 N. High Street, #200
Columbus, Ohio 43215
MaryAnne.wilsbacher@usdoj.gov
Telephone: 614.469.7446
Facsimile: 614.469.7448
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Chapter 13 Trustee

10 West Broad Street

Columbus, Ohio 43215
jeff.norman@chl13columbus.com
Telephone: 614.420.2555
Facsimile: 614.420.2550
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(Expires August 2013)

Cannizzaro Bridges Jillisky & Streng
302 S. Main Street

Marysville, Ohio 43040
johncannizzaro@cfbjs.com

Phone: 937.644.9125

Fax: 937.644.0754
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Allen Kuehnle Stovall & Neuman LLP
17 S. High Street, Ste. 1220
Columbus, Ohio 43215
allen@aksnlaw.com

Telephone: 614.221.8500

Facsimile: 614.221.5988

Chad Foisset

(Expires August 2013)

Price Law Firm

One World Center

555 City Park Avenue

Columbus, Ohio 43215
Chad.Foisset@PriceLawOhio.com
Telephone: 614.224.2319
Facsimile: 614.224.4708

Joseph F. Castner
(Expires August 2014)
P.O. Box 437
Jacksontown, Ohio 43030
castner@windstream.net
Telephone: 740.323.1400
Facsimile: 740.323.1403

Maria C. Mariano Guthrie
(Expires August 2013)

Carlile Patchen & Murphy LLP
366 East Broad Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215
mguthrie@cpmlaw.com
Telephone: 614.628.0768
Facsimile: 614.221.0216
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Jim A. Coutinho
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Strip Hoppers Leithart McGrath & Terlecky
Co., LPA

575 S. Third St.

Columbus, Ohio 43215
jac@columbuslawyer.net

Telephone: 614.228.6345

Facsimile: 614.228.6369

Matthew J. Thompson

(Expires August 2014)

Nobile & Thompson Co., L.P.A.
4511 Cemetery Rd., Unit B
Hilliard, Ohio 43026
mjthompson@ntlegal.com
Telephone: 614.529.8600
Facsimile: 614.529.8656

Mary Krasovic

(Expires August 2014)

Manley Deas & Kochalski LLC
1400 Goodale Blvd., Ste. 200
P.O. Box 165028

Columbus, Ohio 43212
mek@mdk-llc.com

Telephone: 614.220.5611
Facsimile: 612.220.5613



